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Mother‘s Day15.04. - 12.05.

Summer Looks06.05. - 30.06.

New Years Resolutions02.01. - 04.02.

22.01. - 14.02. Valentine‘s Day

29.01. - 24.03. Finances, Insurances, Mobile & Energy Contracts

26.02. - 01.04. Easter

13.05. - 31.08. Garden, Barbeque & Gourmet

04.03. - 21.04. Deals for Everyday Life

11.03. - 28.04. Spiegel Advertorial: Luxury Spring Fashion

20.05. - 15.09. Outdoor Season: Festivals, Camping & Outdoor Activities

25.03. - 12.05. Spiegel Advertorial: Travel Dreams

02.04. - 09.06. Home & Living Spring: Home, Garden, Tech & Entertainment

27.05. - 29.09. Travel Campaign: Last Minute

11.12. - 31.03.  Travel Campaign: Early Bird

Winter Sale08.01. - 03.03.

27.05. - 30.06. shopmate Shopping Days
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Summer. Sun. Sale.01.07. - 01.09.

Spiegel Advertorial: Back to School15.07. - 08.09.

Autum Fashion & Beauty Trends02.09. - 27.10.

09.09. - 10.11. Me Time

Welcome Home: Living, Tech & Entertainment16.09. - 03.11.

Vehicles, Rates & Insurances07.10. - 30.11.

Singles Day & Pre-Black Week28.10. - 24.11.

Black Week & Cyber Monday25.11. - 02.12.

Christmas02.12. - 26.12.

Travel Campaign: Early Bird16.12. - 31.03.

Garden, BBQ & Gourmet13.05. - 31.08.

Travel Campaign: Last Minute27.05. - 29.09.

Outdoor Season20.05. - 15.09.
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